
From: Bowman, Randal
To: Ann Navaro
Subject: Fwd: Penobscot Nation comments on KWW Monument review.pdf
Date: Monday, September 11, 2017 10:51:07 AM
Attachments: attachedFile.html

Penobscot Nation comments on KWW Monument review.pdf

The letter from the Penobscot Tribe that misprinted is in the attachment. 

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Micah Chambers <micah_chambers@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Fri, Jun 2, 2017 at 2:40 PM
Subject: Fwd: Penobscot Nation comments on KWW Monument review.pdf
To: Downey Magallanes <downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>, timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov,
randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Cashwell, Morgan (King)" <Morgan_Cashwell@king.senate.gov>
To: "Chambers, Micah" <micah_chambers@ios.doi.gov>, "Kaster, Amanda"
<amanda_kaster@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: Downey Magallanes <downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>
Subject: Penobscot Nation comments on KWW Monument review.pdf

Hi Micah and Amanda – I’m sending along a copy of the comments we received
from the Penobscot Nation regarding the KWW Monument review in the interest
of time in case the snail mail version has not reached you yet.   Please let me
know if you have any questions.

 

 

Morgan Cashwell

Legislative Assistant

Office of Senator Angus S. King, Jr., Maine

133 Hart Senate Office Building | Washington, D.C. 20510

Office: 202-224-5344 | morgan cashwell@king.senate.gov
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